EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Apple Valley Unified School District

("Originating LEA") which is datedOct 26, 2021

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	term, or schedule of services,	·		
	cribing LEA may also agree to ch	-	•	<u> </u>
	eds of the Subscribing LEA. The			
• •	in the applicable privacy statu		_	•
	ing Service Agreement; or thre			
Form. Subscribing LEA	s should send the signed Exhibit	: "E " to Provider at	t the follow	ving email address:
jcasteel@powersp	pelling.com			
PROVIDER: Power S	Spelling Inc			
BY:	Juffery Casteel		_Date:	11-03-2021
	y Casteel			
2. Subscribing LEA				
General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and the Provider. **P TO PROVIDER PURSU	signing a separate Service Agreer acy Terms. The Subscribing LEA the term of the DPA between the RIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SU ANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5.	and the Provider Apple Valley UBSCRIBING LEA N	shall the Unified S	refore be bound by the same School District
LEA:Simi Valley Uni	fied School District			
BY: Jas	ou Messinger	Date	01-07-	2022
Printed Name: Jasor	n Messinger	Title/Position	Coordin	ator of Educational Technology
	ME: Simi Valley Unif			
DESIGNATED REPRESE	ENTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name: Jason Messinger				
Title:	Coordinator of Educational Technology			
Address:	101 W. Cochran StSimi ValleyCalifornia93065			
Telephone Number:	ne Number: 805-306-4500			_

jason.messinger@simivalleyusd.org

1190353v1

Email: